PRODUCT DATA
PCWR-0615-C-1
PROCESS COOLING WATER STICK
RETURN SIDE
Incorporates quarter-turn True Blue trunnion ball valve,
pressure and temperature gauge, and in-line flow
meter with visual indicators in a small footprint stick.
Gauge face and flow meter are aligned for quick, at-a-

075 3/4"
100 1"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by part number and specify exact chemicals, temperatures and pressures.
To arrive at the proper part number, please consult diagram below. The letters and numbers
used in this part number are for example only!
BODY MATERIAL
–PV Polyvinyl
Chloride (PVC)
CONNECTIONS
S Socket Ends
T Threaded Ends
Spigots and other connection
types available.
DIMENSIONS & MODEL NUMBERS
Preliminary dimensions, subject to change. 11/2" and 2" sizes available,
consult factory. Pressure gauge standard; dual pressure and temperature
gauge optional.
Pipe Part No. A B C
Size Prefix IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM
1/2" PCWR050B 131/8 333 3 76 2 51
3/4" PCWR075B 135/8 347 31/4 83 21/2 64
1" PCWR100B 141/2 369 31/4 83 3 77
INLINE
FLOWMETER
21/2" STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
IS STANDARD
BALL VALVE
PLAST-O-MATIC
SERIES MBV
B
C
A
B
C
DIMENSIONS & MODEL NUMBERS
A
Pipe Part No. A B C
Size Prefix IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM
1/2" PCWR050D 14 1/8 358 3 76 2 51
3/4" PCWR075D 14 5/8 372 31/4 83 21/2 64
1" PCWR100D 151/2 394 31/4 83 3 77
FOR CUSTOM VALVE AND END CONNECTOR COMBINATIONS, CONSULT FACTORY.
21/2" STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
IS STANDARD
PLAST-O-MATIC